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Overall Averages 8.7 40.8 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:43:31 19:44:27 60:56 11.94 46.9 560 1150 561
2 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:52:02 19:51:41 59:39 11.73 46.0 540 1129 605
3 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:54 19:18:04 59:10 10.65 46.0 490 1128 573
4 Andy Stott 0.780 18:26:48 19:22:29 55:41 12.06 36.5 440 895 564
5 0.751 18:31:38 19:32:31 60:53 8.64 50.9 440 1249 586
6 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:25:53 19:26:29 60:36 9.06 45.3 410 1110 480
7 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:17 19:25:02 55:45 8.75 46.9 410 1149 511
8 Richard Davies 0.788 18:46:35 19:46:03 59:28 8.54 46.8 400 1148 508
9 0.991 18:37:52 19:37:39 59:47 9.7 41.2 400 1011 404

10 Rogue Walker 0.766 18:16:17 19:12:02 55:45 8.53 46.9 400 1150 523
11 Tom Baker 0.961 18:40:02 19:38:37 58:35 8.44 46.2 390 1133 406
12 0.991 18:18:50 19:16:36 57:46 9.18 41.4 380 1015 383
13 0.780 18:27:07 19:21:50 54:43 7.35 47.6 350 1168 449
14 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:48:38 19:49:20 60:42 8.73 38.9 340 955 386
15 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:18 19:09:16 57:58 6.08 47.7 290 1169 372
16 Martin May 0.817 18:20:17 19:21:05 60:48 7.99 30.0 240 736 294
17 0.765 18:52:42 19:51:47 59:05 4.94 40.5 200 993 262
18 0.790 18:40:48 19:44:35 63:47 6.16 16.2 100 398 127
19 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:52 19:28:46 72:54 6.22 12.9 80 315 121

Efficiency rating Averages 8.7 40.8 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.751 18:31:38 19:32:31 60:53 8.64 50.9 440 1249 586
2 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:18 19:09:16 57:58 6.08 47.7 290 1169 372
3 0.780 18:27:07 19:21:50 54:43 7.35 47.6 350 1168 449
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:43:31 19:44:27 60:56 11.94 46.9 560 1150 561
5 Rogue Walker 0.766 18:16:17 19:12:02 55:45 8.53 46.9 400 1150 523
6 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:17 19:25:02 55:45 8.75 46.9 410 1149 511
7 Richard Davies 0.788 18:46:35 19:46:03 59:28 8.54 46.8 400 1148 508
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:40:02 19:38:37 58:35 8.44 46.2 390 1133 406
9 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:52:02 19:51:41 59:39 11.73 46.0 540 1129 605

10 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:54 19:18:04 59:10 10.65 46.0 490 1128 573
11 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:25:53 19:26:29 60:36 9.06 45.3 410 1110 480
12 0.991 18:18:50 19:16:36 57:46 9.18 41.4 380 1015 383
13 0.991 18:37:52 19:37:39 00:59 9.7 41.2 400 1011 404
14 0.765 18:52:42 19:51:47 59:05 4.94 40.5 200 993 262
15 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:48:38 19:49:20 60:42 8.73 38.9 340 955 386
16 Andy Stott 0.780 18:26:48 19:22:29 00:55 12.06 36.5 440 895 564
17 Martin May 0.817 18:20:17 19:21:05 60:48 7.99 30.0 240 736 294
18 0.790 18:40:48 19:44:35 63:47 6.16 16.2 100 398 127
19 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:52 19:28:46 72:54 6.22 12.9 80 315 121

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.7 40.8 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:52:02 19:51:41 59:39 11.73 46.0 540 1129 605
2 0.751 18:31:38 19:32:31 60:53 8.64 50.9 440 1249 586
3 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:54 19:18:04 59:10 10.65 46.0 490 1128 573
4 Andy Stott 0.780 18:26:48 19:22:29 55:41 12.06 36.5 440 895 564
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:43:31 19:44:27 60:56 11.94 46.9 560 1150 561
6 Rogue Walker 0.766 18:16:17 19:12:02 55:45 8.53 46.9 400 1150 523
7 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:17 19:25:02 55:45 8.75 46.9 410 1149 511
8 Richard Davies 0.788 18:46:35 19:46:03 59:28 8.54 46.8 400 1148 508
9 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:25:53 19:26:29 60:36 9.06 45.3 410 1110 480

10 0.780 18:27:07 19:21:50 54:43 7.35 47.6 350 1168 449
11 Tom Baker 0.961 18:40:02 19:38:37 58:35 8.44 46.2 390 1133 406
12 0.991 18:37:52 19:37:39 59:47 9.7 41.2 400 1011 404
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:48:38 19:49:20 60:42 8.73 38.9 340 955 386
14 0.991 18:18:50 19:16:36 57:46 9.18 41.4 380 1015 383
15 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:18 19:09:16 57:58 6.08 47.7 290 1169 372
16 Martin May 0.817 18:20:17 19:21:05 60:48 7.99 30.0 240 736 294
17 0.765 18:52:42 19:51:47 59:05 4.94 40.5 200 993 262
18 0.790 18:40:48 19:44:35 63:47 6.16 16.2 100 398 127
19 Robert Teed 0.662 18:15:52 19:28:46 72:54 6.22 12.9 80 315 121
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